City Hall

Clty Of Ga| neSV| I |e 200 East University Avenue

Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

190041. Version: 1 Name:

Staff Recommendation Status: Passed
5/31/2019 In control: City Manager
6/20/2019 Final action: 6/20/2019

Ratification of Amendment to the Agreement between the Police Benevolent Association (PBA)
Bargaining Unit and the City of Gainesville for October 1, 2017 through September 30, 2020 (B)

Attachments: 1. 190041A_Amendment to Art. 18 - Miscellaneous Employee Benefits - PBA 2017-
2020 _20190620.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/20/2019 1 City Commission Approved as Recommended
City of Gainesville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

